
KB DAV SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SECTOR 7-B, CHANDIGARH  

DATESHEET FOR ASSESSMENT-II EXAMINATION (SESSION 2022-23) 
 

Date / Day Pre Nursery Nursery Kindergarten 

12/09/2022, Monday Mathematics Written Mathematics Written Mathematics Written / Oral and Skill Test 

13/09/2022, Tuesday Mathematics Oral Mathematics Oral / Skill English Reading, Dictation, Penmanship & Conversation  

14/09/2022, Wednesday English Written English Written English Written & English Rhymes 

15/09/2022, Thursday English Oral Preparatory Holiday Preparatory Holiday 

16/09/2022, Friday General Knowledge  English Oral / Skill / English Rhymes Hindi Reading, Dictation, Penmanship & Conversation  

17/09/2022, Saturday Off Off Off 

18/09/2022, Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday 

19/09/2022, Monday Drawing / Colouring Hindi Written Hindi Written and Hindi Rhymes  

20/09/2022, Tuesday Preparatory Off Hindi Oral / Skill / Hindi Rhymes  EVS / General Knowledge and Moral Science Oral 

21/09/2022, Wednesday Art / Craft  General Knowledge / EVS  Preparatory Off 

22/09/2022, Thursday Preparatory Off Preparatory Off Drawing, Colouring and Craft 

23/09/2022, Friday Rhymes  Drawing, Colouring & Craft English Story Telling 

 
Note:- 

 The Half Yearly/Second Assessment Test Result for Classes Pre-Nursery to VII shall be declared on 01.10.2022 (Saturday) between 9.00 am to 12.00 noon 

 The School shall get over at 12.30 p.m. during Half Yearly Examinations i.e. from 12.09.2022 till 24.09.2022.  

 Normal studies as per regular Time-Table shall resume w.e.f. 26.09.2022 (Monday).  

 
 
Mrs. Pooja Prakash 
Principal 


